| Account Number | |
|---|---|
| TRADING AUTHORIZA | ATION FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACCOUNT |
| , by the name of | anized Limited Liability Company (L.L.C) under the laws of the State of, hereby authorize Glendale account, introduced to and carried by Wilson-Davis & Co., for the |
| of them as the L.L.C's agents and attorned | and or either eys-in-fact to buy, sell and trade in stocks, bonds and other securities a margin or otherwise for the L.L.C's account and risk and in their e and Wilson-Davis & Co., Inc. |
| and is also a continuing one and shall rerrespective successors by a written notice Street, Salt Lake City, UT. 84101. It is furt member of the L.L.C., the remaining mernotice of revocation or any of the undershereby granted or any liability in any wan notice thereof by Wilson-Davis & Co. Thi Davis & Co., and of any successor firm in | ersigned and the L.L.C. and for their respective successors and assigns main in full force and effect until revoked by the undersigned or their e address to Wilson-Davis & Co. and delivered to 236 South Main ther agreed that, in the event any of the undersigned cease to be a mber will immediately cause you to be notified of such fact. No signed ceasing to be a member I the L.L.C shall affect any authority y resulting from transactions initiated prior to the receipt of the is authorization shall inure to the benefit of Glendale and Wilson-respective of any change at the time in the personnel thereof for any Glendale and Wilson-Davis & Co., or any successor firm. |
| The undersigned are all members of the | L.L.C. Members (Continued) |
| Print name | Print Name |
| Signature | Signature |
| Print name | Print Name |
| Signature | Signature |
| Print name | Authorized Managers |
| Signature | Print name |
| Print name | Signature |
| Signature | Print name |
| Print name | Signature |

Signature_____